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Dollard-des-Ormeaux

TRIMONT

78-80 Boul. Brunswick




Total Building Area + 34,935 SF
Occupied Area + 6,707 SF
Available Area + 28,228 SF
Land Size + 75,000 SF
Truck Level Doors 5
Drive-in Door 1
Clear Height 18’
Year Built 1976
Parking 41 Stalls

Strategically located near Highways 20 and 40, offering seamless access to major West Island transportation corridors.

In close proximity to key amenities and services, supporting both operational efficiency and employee convenience.

Ample parking and generous shipping/yard areas, facilitating smooth logistics and vehicle circulation.

Available for immediate occupancy, ideal for businesses seeking a turnkey West Island industrial solution.
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Real Estate Agency

4480 Chemin de la Cote-de-Liesse, suite
290, Mont-Royal (Montréal), QC, H4N 2R1

514.756.0511

* Real estate broker acting within the business corporation Dimitri
Mouhteros inc.

** Real estate broker acting within the business corporation
Germando Mazzotta inc.

DHSCLAIMER: Information provided is based on sources
considered reliable, without a guarantee of accuracy. No
responsibility and/or warranty is assumed by the broker.
This document is intended solely for informational
purposes, and is made subject to errors, modifications, and
omissions. The purchaser/lessee is encouraged to perform
proper due diligence prior to an acquisition or lease
agreement. This is not an offer or promise to sell/lease that
could bind the vendaor/lessor to the purchaser/lessee, but
rather an invitation te submit such offers or promises. Any
sale is made without legal warranty.

CONTACT

Dimitri (Jimmy) Mouhteros *
Partner
Commercial Real Estate Broker

Peter Mouhteros
Partner
Certified Real Estate Broker, A.E.O

Germando Mazzotta **
Partner
Commercial Real Estate Broker

Owen Paek
Associate Vice President
Commercial Real Estate Broker

Robert Kohos

Associate
Commercial Real Estate Broker

Giordano Bucciarelli
Associate
Commercial Real Estate Broker

=

=

jmouhteros@trimontcanada.com

pmouhteros@trimontcanada.com

gmazzotta@trimontcanada.com

opaek@trimontcanada.com

rkohos@trimontcanada.com

gbucciarelli@trimontcanada.com



